Herpes simplex virus 2 Influenza Virus A(H1N1) 

Influenza Virus A(H3N2) Powassan virus   

St. Louis encephalitis virus Usutu virus 

Japanese encephalitis immune ascitic fluid 

9.1.8 Whole system failure 

The Whole System Failure rate was tested with one-hundred two(102) replicates using AccuPower
®
 HCV 

Quantitative RT-PCR Kit.. Positive results were obtained 100% detection of one--hundred two(102) replicates, 

overall, a system success rate was shown  100% in the AccuPower
®
 HCV Quantitative RT-PCR Kit in plasma 

and serum respectively. 

Table 19. Whole system failure results. 

Matrix 
Concentration 

(Log10 IU/㎖) 
Test number Detection rate(%)